
Attendee Contact Sheet 

Project:    NMFS and Tribal Representatives Planning Meeting 
 

Meeting Date: November 9-10, 2009 

Facilitator: Heather Kinzie,  heather@aleadingsolution.com Place/Room:   RurAL CAP Library 

 

Name Title Organization / Region  Phone E-Mail 

Andy Teuber Representative Kodiak Area Native Association 907-486-9800 andy.teuber@kanaweb.org 

Art C. Ivanoff Representative Native Village of Unalakleet / Norton Sound  907-624-3622 artcivanoff@hotmail.com 

Caroline Cannon  Vice Chair Arctic Slope Native Association  cpcannon2006@yahoo.com 

David O. Osterback Chairman Aleutian Pribilof Islands Association 907-276-2700 davidO@apiai.org 

Eugene Smith  Representative Maniilaq / CIO 907-442-7268 esmith@maniilaq.org 

Floyd M. Kookesh Representative Central Council Tlingit Haida Indian Tribes of Alaska 907-780-2276 fmkookesh@hotmail.com 

Janice Berry Meeting Transcriber/ 
Community  Dev. Specialist  Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc.  907-865-7354 jberry@ruralcap.com 

Jay Ginter Regulatory Ops. Branch Chief  National Marine Fisheries Service, Alaska Region 907-586-7172 Jay.ginter@noaa.gov 

Jennifer Hooper Fisheries Association of Village Council Presidents, Inc. 904-543-7341 jhooper@avcp.org 

Joeneal Hicks Consultant  Hicks Tribal Support Services / Copper Center 907-822-3435 jhicks@cheeshna.com 

Julie Raymond-Yakoubian Social Scientist  Kawerak, Inc. 907-443-4273 JRaymond-Yakoubian@kawerak.org 

Karen Plentikoff Comm. Env. & safety Manager  Aleutian Pribilof Islands Association 907-222-4286 karenp@apiai.org 

Mike Miller Workgroup Member Alaska Native Subsistence Halibut Working Group 907-752-0423 mmiller@sitkatribe.org 

Mike Smith Representative Tanana Chiefs Conference  907-452-8251 michael.smith@tananachiefs.org 

Mitch Simeonoff, Sr. Board Member Kodiak Area Native Association 907-836-2233 speridon.m.simeonoff@kanaweb.org 

Nicole Kimball Fisheries Analyst  North Pacific Fishery Management Council  907-271-2809 Nicole.kimball@noaa.gov 

Patty Brown-Schwalenberg Executive Director Chugach Regional Resources Commission 907-562-6647 alutiiqpride1@crrcalaska.org 

Rebekah Luhrs Meeting Coordinator/ 
Energy Program Coordinator   Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc.  907-865-7308 rluhrs@ruralcap.com  

Sally Bibb Staff National Marine Fisheries Service, Alaska Region 907-586-7389 sally.bibb@noaa.gov 

Sarah Scanlan Deputy Director  Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc. 907-865-7365 sscanlan@ruralcap.com 

Steve Totemoff Representative  Chugachmiut 907-325-2311  
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